840 West Church Road, Mechanicsburg, PA  17055
Telephone: 717-766-0223    Fax: 717-790-9509
www.greenrayindustries.com    e-mail: sales@greenrayindustries.com
ZT5050 Series TCXO
10.0 MHz — 60.0 MHzGREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.
Very High Stability
Euro Package
HCMOS or Sine Wave Output

ZT5052 +3.3 Vdc HCMOS B48 N58 T78
ZT5053 +3.3 Vdc Sine Wave B48 N58 T78
Ordering Example:  ZT5050 - N - 58 - 10.0 MHz
(Model# - Stability - Frequency)
Combination of Analog and Digital design for applications which
require low current consumption and excellent stability.
PIN CONNECTIONS
1   – Frequency Control
2   – Reference Voltage
3   – Input Voltage
4   – 0utput
5   – 0V, Case GND
Dimensions: Inches (mm)